D
ire
ct
io
n
Fi
nd
in

bulletin are subject to change without notice.
© 2026 Kratos Defense & Security Solutions, Inc.
Ordering Information
DF0518-BPL-OM-RS-GRN14050
RS = angle resolver
EN = angle encoder
OM = Omni antenna
NO = No Omni
BPL = slim line base plate
HSG = cast aluminum housing
0518 = 0.5 - 18 GHz
0540 = 0.5 - 40 GHz
0540H = 0.5 - 40GHz High gain
10H18 = 1.0 - 18 GHz
10H40 = 1.0 - 40 GHz
10H40H = 1.0 - 40 GHz Higher gain
Color Variant Examples
     WHT(FEDSTD or RAL#) = white
     GRY() = gray
     GRN() = green
     TAN() = tan or sandstone
     OLD() = olive drab
Kratos Antenna Solutions
3801 E. Plano Parkway, Suite 200
Plano Texas 75074
USA
Phone:  +1-214-291-7654
Fax:  +1-214-291-7655
Email:  Space@KratosDefense.com
for information visit: www.KratosDefense.com
© 2026 Kratos Defense & Security Solutions, Inc.